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() & Pre-School
\| ootsteps Fees 2016 - 2017

Day Nursery and Pre-School

Thank you for your interest in our nursery. We provide a discount, the more days you book
with us, please can you see the below fees daily and discounted rate below.

Under 2 years

Standard daily rate £59
Number of days  Monthly Fee with discount Daily Rate after discount

5 £1153.45 £54.28
4 £942.82 £55.46
3 £722.16 £56.46
2 £486.45 £57.23
1 £245.73 £57.82

All fees include nappies, wipes and creams

Ages 2 - 3 years

Standard daily rate £56
Number of days  Monthly Fee with discount Daily Rate after discount

5 £1094.80 £47.84
4 £894.88 £52.64
3 £685.44 £53.76
2 £461.52 £54.32
1 £233.24 £54.88

All fees include nappies, wipes and creams
Ages 3 - 5 years

Standard daily rate £52
Number of days  Monthly Fee with discount Daily Rate after discount

5 £1016.60 £47.84

4 £830.96 £48.88

3 £623.22 £49.92

2 £428.74 £50.44

1 £216.58 £50.96
T&C's

All payments are due on the 1st day of each month. We reserve the right to charge 6% interest for late
payments. No discount is given for holiday, sickness or closure of the nursery due to unforeseen
circumstances. Fees are reviewed annually and we reserve the right to amend our fees at any time.

If you require pre-school hour's only, our fees will be £5.20 per hour with an additional food cost, if
requested. For more information about our fees and Footsteps availability, please contact Kelly Carter on
0845 5198776 or email Kelly@footsteps-nursery.com



